Standings - 2008 Mens Bocce League

Team
3 Hits and a Miss
Camp
Tommy & The Comets
Roma Tile
Roman Stallions
The Bad Boys
Butcher Boys
Medaconi
Boss Claws Crew
Rejects
Bacala
Veni-Vidi-Vici
How Ya Doing
Rue Marche
Ball Busters
Gumbah's and Chris
Ferentino's
Get the Tape
Brucaloni's
Redi-Cellitti
Here for the Beer
Cupp's Crew
Ratts
Mix-N-Match
Who Do You Think
Paisano
La Famagla
High Rollers
Sunshine Kids
Good Fellas
Gutter Guys
Picchi & 3C's
Don't Worry About It
Vito & Chips
Ray's Gang
Wise Guys

Won Lost Pct
22 3 .880
21 4 .840
20 5 .800
19 6 .760
17 8 .680
17 8 .680
17 8 .680
15 10 .600
15 10 .600
14 11 .560
13 12 .520
13 12 .520
13 12 .520
13 12 .520
13 12 .520
13 12 .520
13 12 .520
12 13 .480
12 13 .480
12 13 .480
12 13 .480
11 14 .440
11 14 440
11 14 .440
11 14 .440
10 15 400
10 15 400
9 16 .360
9 16 .360
9 16 .360
8 17 .320
8 17 .320
8 17 .320
8 17 .320
7 18 .280
4 21 .160

Streak
Won 2
Won 1
Won 3
Won 4
Won 1
Won 7
Won 1
Won 2
Won 4
Won 3
Lost 3
Lost 1
Lost 1
Lost 1
Lost 1
Lost 2
Lost 3
Lost 1
Won 4
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 2
Won 1
Lost 5
Lost 6
Won 1
Lost 1
Won 3
Lost 5
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost 1
Lost 1
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 2

PF
22
21
20
19
17
17
17
15
15
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
11

e el
ANowoommOwOOUS S oD

N O
R0 uswy

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
15
15
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
18
21

‘ )
os)

HHEERERRERRRRBRFERRRRRF
WWWNMNRFRPFEPPPOOOOUOVWOVWUOVWLOVWOVOVULOVWONNUVIULTUVWN =
[cNeolololololololololololololololololololololeololoelololollo]

e e
pPHAH
o oo

14.0
15.0
18.0

Updated 10/3/2008

Final 2008 Standings!



