Standings - 2008 Mens Bocce League

Team	Won	Lost	Pct	Streak	PF	PA	GB
3 Hits and a Miss	22	3	.880	Won 2	22	3	
Camp	21	4	.840	Won 1	21	4	1.0
Tommy & The Comets	20	5	.800	Won 3	20	5	2.0
Roma Tile	19	6	.760	Won 4	19	6	3.0
Roman Stallions	17	8	.680	Won 1	17	8	5.0
The Bad Boys	17	8	.680	Won 7	17	8	5.0
Butcher Boys	17	8	.680	Won 1	17	8	5.0
Medaconi	15	10	.600	Won 2	15	10	7.0
Boss Claws Crew	15	10	.600	Won 4	15	10	7.0
Rejects	14	11	.560	Won 3	14	11	8.0
Bacala	13	12	.520	Lost 3	13	12	9.0
Veni-Vidi-Vici	13	12	.520	Lost 1	13	12	9.0
How Ya Doing	13	12	.520	Lost 1	13	12	9.0
Rue Marche	13	12	.520	Lost 1	13	12	9.0
Ball Busters	13	12	.520	Lost 1	13	12	9.0
Gumbah's and Chris	13	12	.520	Lost 2	13	12	9.0
Ferentino's	13	12	.520	Lost 3	13	12	9.0
Get the Tape	12	13	.480	Lost 1	12	13	10.0
Brucaloni's	12	13	.480	Won 4	12	13	10.0
Redi-Cellitti	12	13	.480	Lost 1	12	13	10.0
Here for the Beer	12	13	.480	Won 1	12	13	10.0
Cupp's Crew	11	14	.440	Lost 2	11	14	11.0
Ratts	11	14	.440	Won 1	11	14	11.0
Mix-N-Match	11	14	.440	Lost 5	11	14	11.0
Who Do You Think	11	14	.440	Lost 6	11	14	11.0
Paisano	10	15	.400	Won 1	10	15	12.0
La Famagla	10	15	.400	Lost 1	10	15	12.0
High Rollers	9	16	.360	Won 3	9	16	13.0
Sunshine Kids	9	16	.360	Lost 5	9	16	13.0
Good Fellas	9	16	.360	Won 1	9	16	13.0
Gutter Guys	8	17	.320	Lost 2	8	17	14.0
Picchi & 3C's	8	17	.320	Lost 1	8	17	14.0
Don't Worry About It	8	17	.320	Lost 1	8	17	14.0
Vito & Chips	8	17	.320	Won 1	8	17	14.0
Ray's Gang	7	18	.280	Won 1	7	18	15.0
Wise Guys	4	21	.160	Lost 2	4	21	18.0